
2012年電気メーター検針値（MONTHLY /DAILY)
2012/1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
3670 3836 3981 4135 4245 4343 4439 4541 4662 4756 4844 4950

3672 2 3841 5 3989 8 4140 5 4248 3 4346 3 4442 3 4545 4 4666 4 4759 3 4847 3 4954 4

3677 5 3849 8 3994 5 4143 3 4252 4 4350 4 4445 3 4551 6 4669 3 4762 3 4850 3 4958 4

3681 4 3849 0 4001 7 4147 4 4255 3 4352 2 4448 3 4557 6 4672 3 4765 3 4854 4 4963 5

3684 3 3853 4 4005 4 4150 3 4259 4 4355 3 4451 3 4560 3 4675 3 4768 3 4857 3 4966 3

3687 3 3857 4 4014 9 4153 3 4263 4 4359 4 4454 3 4564 4 4678 3 4770 2 4860 3 4969 3

3691 4 3863 6 4021 7 4156 3 4266 3 4362 3 4457 3 4568 4 4681 3 4773 3 4864 4 4972 3

3697 6 3872 9 4025 4 4160 4 4269 3 4365 3 4460 3 4572 4 4684 3 4776 3 4867 3 4976 4

3702 5 3880 8 4029 4 4164 4 4272 3 4368 3 4462 2 4575 3 4687 3 4779 3 4870 3 4981 5

3707 5 3888 8 4037 8 4167 3 4275 3 4371 3 4466 4 4579 4 4691 4 4782 3 4873 3 4986 5

3711 4 3892 4 4044 7 4170 3 4278 3 4375 4 4469 3 4582 3 4695 4 4785 3 4877 4 4991 5

3718 7 3897 5 4048 4 4175 5 4282 4 4377 2 4472 3 4585 3 4698 3 4787 2 4882 5 4994 3

3725 7 3901 4 4052 4 4178 3 4286 4 4381 4 4476 4 4588 3 4701 3 4789 2 4886 4 4997 3

3733 8 3905 4 4056 4 4181 3 4289 3 4384 3 4479 3 4591 3 4705 4 4792 3 4888 2 5000 3

3737 4 3910 5 4060 4 4185 4 4292 3 4388 4 4481 2 4595 4 4708 3 4795 3 4891 3 5002 2

3741 4 3911 1 4063 3 4189 4 4295 3 4391 3 4484 3 4599 4 4711 3 4798 3 4894 3 5005 3

3746 5 3916 5 4067 4 4192 3 4298 3 4395 4 4488 4 4603 4 4715 4 4800 2 4897 3 5010 5

3751 5 3922 6 4071 4 4196 4 4302 4 4397 2 4491 3 4608 5 4718 3 4803 3 4901 4 5014 4

3756 5 3928 6 4076 5 4200 4 4304 2 4400 3 4494 3 4611 3 4721 3 4807 4 4905 4 5018 4

3761 5 3932 4 4084 8 4204 4 4307 3 4403 3 4497 3 4615 4 4724 3 4809 2 4911 6 5022 4

3767 6 3936 4 4092 8 4207 3 4311 4 4407 4 4500 3 4618 3 4727 3 4812 3 4913 2 5027 5

3779 12 3939 3 4096 4 4212 5 4314 3 4410 3 4503 3 4622 4 4730 3 4815 3 4917 4 5032 5

3786 7 3943 4 4099 3 4216 4 4314 0 4413 3 4507 4 4625 3 4733 3 4817 2 4920 3 5037 5

3795 9 3946 3 4104 5 4221 5 4317 3 4417 4 4509 2 4629 4 4735 2 4821 4 4924 4 5042 5

3803 8 3950 4 4110 6 4225 4 4320 3 4421 4 4512 3 4633 4 4738 3 4824 3 4927 3 5047 5

3808 5 3955 5 4114 4 4228 3 4324 4 4425 4 4515 3 4639 6 4741 3 4827 3 4932 5 5052 5

3815 7 3963 8 4117 3 4231 3 4328 4 4428 3 4518 3 4645 6 4744 3 4830 3 4935 3 5057 5

3818 3 3967 4 4121 4 4236 5 4332 4 4431 3 4523 5 4648 3 4747 3 4833 3 4938 3 5065 8

3822 4 3971 4 4125 4 4239 3 4335 3 4433 2 4528 5 4651 3 4750 3 4835 2 4942 4 5071 6

3826 4 3981 10 4128 3 4242 3 4338 3 4436 3 4533 5 4654 3 4753 3 4839 4 4946 4 5078 7

3832 6 4132 4 4245 3 4341 3 4439 3 4538 5 4658 4 4756 3 4841 2 4950 4 5083 5

3836 4 4135 3 4343 2 4541 3 4662 4 4844 3 5088 5

166 145 154 110 98 96 102 121 94 88 106 138


